10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position
Fire Chief

Volunteer Fighter

Volunteer Fighter

Volunteer Lieutenant

Board Clerk

Volunteer Fighter

Volunteer Fighter

Volunteer Fighter

Volunteer Fighter

Volunteer Fighter

Volunteer Fighter

Volunteer Fighter

Volunteer Fighter

Firefighter Captain

Volunteer Fighter

Volunteer Fighter

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Mosquito Fire Protection
District

Department
Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Mfpfd

Total Wages

$81,228

$54,332

$36,831

$23,795

$11,873

$6,971

$6,686

$4,873

$4,495

$3,745

$1,256

$1,141

$546

$528

$360

$314

$0



