	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Fire Chief		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$81,228
2.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$54,332
3.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$36,831
4.	Volunteer Lieutenant		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$23,795
5.	Board Clerk		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$11,873
6.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$6,971
7.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$6,686
8.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$4,873
9.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$4,495
10.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$3,745
11.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$1,256
12.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$1,141
13.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$546
14.	Firefighter Captain		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$528
15.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$360
16.	Volunteer Fighter		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$314
17.	Director		Mosquito Fire Protection District	Mfpfd	\$0